LED-strip Ready to Connect 24V Promitto

ENG

Product information

These LED-strips are specifically designed for stair lighting

and come in various lengths. v
 The LED strip has a warm white color (2700K). 2y
e The LED strip is available in lengths of 100, 120, 150 and 4

500 cm, making it practical for steps of varying widths. 2

e The LED-strip comes with a 1-meter connection cable.

e The LED strips contain 140 diodes per meter, and we &

have reduced the wattage to 2.8W, providing the

perfect amount of light for your staircase.

e The strips can be cut every 5 cm, allowing you to customize the length yourself.

Lengths
100 cm
120cm
150 cm
500 cm

Specifications

Voltage
Dimensions
Length

Unit cut

Power

Lumen

Color temperature
Beam angel

IP

Ambient temperature
LED type, quantity
CRI

Lifetime

Warranty
Dimmable

Certifiactes

CE X

Artnr
100100
100120
100150
100500

DC24V

10 mMm x 1,2 mm

100 cm, 120 cm, 150 cm or 500 cm
50 mm

2,4 W/m

710 Im/m

2700K

120°

IP20

-25°c to + 60°c

140 LED/m - SMD2835
>90

50.000 hours

5 years

Yes

CE, RoHS

Used electrical and electronic products, including all types of
batteries, must be delivered for recycling at a separate
collection point. (acc. to directive 2012/19/EU and
2006/66/EC).
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