The second state of the second second

**ENG** 

## **Product information**

These LED-strips are specifically designed for stair lighting and come in various lengths.

- The LED strip has a warm white color (2700K).
- The LED strip is available in lengths of 100, 120, 150 and
  500 cm, making it practical for steps of varying widths.
- The LED-strip comes with a 1-meter connection cable.
- The LED strips contain 140 diodes per meter, and we have reduced the wattage to 2.8W, providing the perfect amount of light for your staircase.
- The strips can be cut every 5 cm, allowing you to customize the length yourself.

Lengths	Art nr
100 cm	100100
120 cm	100120
150 cm	100150
500 cm	100500

## **Specifications**

Voltage	DC24V
Dimensions	10 mm x 1,2 mm
Length	100 cm, 120 cm, 150 cm or 500 cm
Unit cut	50 mm
Power	2,4 W/m
Lumen	710 lm/m
Color temperature	2700K
Beam angel	120°
IP	IP20
Ambient temperature	-25°c to + 60°c
LED type, quantity	140 LED/m - SMD2835
CRI	>90
Lifetime	50.000 hours
Warranty	5 years
Dimmable	Yes
Certifiactes	CE, RoHS



Used electrical and electronic products, including all types of batteries, must be delivered for recycling at a separate collection point. (acc. to directive 2012/19/EU and 2006/66/EC).